PERMANENT
FPARCEL
NUMBER

|

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

2,25 A

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

05-34-216-029

SCOTT ST
9-3-34 5 SI MADISON OPP

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-9-65
6-24-66
10-19-67
7-19-68
6=25=86
12-5-88
5-23-89
9-18-89
8-7-98

MORRIS J ROBERT & MARY E

MORRIS MARY ELIZABETH
LUNCE CARL & PAULINE

BRUBAKER HUGH E

WUNDERLICH AH B & JOSEPH L BRUBAKER 10 TRS NO C.F.
BRUBAKER JOSEPH L & CLIVE B TRUSTEES INT ET AL $INT NO C.F
BRUBAKER JOSEPH L & OLIVE B TRUSTEES 1/2 int ET AL 1/2 int no c.f.
(Et Als: Richard & Susannah Wunderlich Trustees)
BRUBAKER GRAIN & FEED INC C.F. 33.80
BRUBAKER CAPITAL LP NO SP




